
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: Meet Patel
46, Tulsi Angan, Vadtal Road, Bakrol bakrol
India
Tel: 8866808191
388001 - AND / AND

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 4575 INR)
AWB No:77440796985
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002GFP3R01A01020000
Order Date:2025-03-27
Pieces:1

1002G
FP3R

01A
01020000

77440796985
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Handheld Garment Steamer Rack Adjustable
Accessories Hanger for Clothes Coat gray 1 70063849


